66
GBP3-60
GBP3-60 |
BUS
BUS
+
-
PE

GBP3-60/2F to a triple mounting box (distance between the centres
of each of openings is 71 mm).
* Order codes are available in the iNELS price list.
The picture of device is illustrative, the icons (symbols) and wiring accesso-
ries are confi gurable by the customer.
H
ot
el
 u
ni
ts
67
11W (20001.B)
11B (20001)
12W (20001.2.B)
12B (20001.2)
14W (20003.B)
14B (20003)
21W (20242.B)
21B (20242)
22W (20208.B)
22B (20208)
23W (20212.B) 24W (20214.B) 25W (20219.B) 26W (20257.B)
23B (20212) 24B (20214) 25B (20219) 26B (20257)
20W (20295.B)
20B (20295)
31W (20303.B) 32W (20348.B)
31B (20303) 32B (20348)
41W (20313.B)
41B (20313)
42W (20320.B) 48W (20292.B)44W (20337.6.B)43W (20335.B) 46W (20405.06.B) 47W (20346.H.B)
42B (20320) 48B (20292)44B (20337.6)43B (20335) 46B (20405.06) 47B (20346.H)
45W (20345.B)
45B (20345)
GBP3-60 |
49W (20008.B)
49B (20008)
50W (20008.7.B)
50B (20008.7)
TV
outlet
Phone